觸控電腦 與 顯示器 > 重工業觸控電腦 > 強固型平板電腦
UPC-F12C-ULT3 Vertical Market Panel PC
Features
» 12.1” fanless panel PC with Intel® Skylake ULT
processor
» IP66 6-side protection with M12 connector I/O cover
» IP65 6-side protection with standard cable I/O cover
» Built-in wireless 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac and Bluetooth V4.0

Physical Characteristics
Mounting VESA 100x100
Ordering Information
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-i5/R/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™
i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module,
resistive touch, M12 I/O, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™
i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module,
PCAP touch, M12 I/O, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-C/R/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile
Celeron®3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi
module, resistive touch, M12 I/O, R10
module, PCAP touch, M12 I/O, R10
UPC-F12CM-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile
Celeron®3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi
UPC-F12C-ULT3-i5/R/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™
i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module,
resistive touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-i5/PC/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile Core™
i5-6300U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi module,
PCAP touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-C/R/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile
Celeron®3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi
module, resistive touch, R10
UPC-F12C-ULT3-C/PC/4G-R10 12.1" 600cd/m² XGA fanless ultra panel PC with Intel® 14nm 6th Generation Mobile
Celeron®3955U (15W) on-board Processor (ULT), 1*4GB DDR4 RAM, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi
module, PCAP touch, R10
Packing List
1 x Touch Pen (Resistive type only) 2 x Ferrite core